American Friends of Stowe



## Become a donor to Change 100

## Change 100

Thank you very much for your willingness to become a Founding Donor to Change 100, through American Friends of Stowe.	<ul> <li>I would like to make a single donation to American Friends of Stowe of:</li> <li>\$</li></ul>
To make a donation please complete the relevant sections of this form and return it to American Friends of Stowe 391 6th Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11215 or alternatively visit www.stowe.co.uk/donate Thank you.	I would like to make the donation by:  Check – please make payable to American Friends of Stowe and send to American Friends of Stowe 391 6th Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11215  Wire Transfer – account name: American Friends of Stowe; account 483076531078; routing 021000322 (paper & electronic), 026009593 (wires); address: Bank of America, 222 Broadway, NY 10038. Please add your name as a reference.
	Signature
	Date
Zip Code	Stowe would very much like to recognise donors to Change 100 in our published materials. To include your name in our list of donors, please complete as follows: I would like my name to appear as follows:
Email	I wish to remain anonymous.

## The first £1 million

Every year, we will be pleased to put the first £1 million we raise towards supporting children in the coming academic year, ensuring that those donations will have a very immediate and tangible impact. If, however, you would prefer your gift to go towards the long-term endowment fund, from which we will use the annual investment income to provide valuable bursary support, please tick this box

From us all at Stowe, thank you so much for your generosity in supporting Change 100 through American Friends of Stowe.

WC

Stowe School, Stowe, Buckingham MK18 5EH

## stowe.co.uk/change100

American Friends of Stowe is an accredited 501(c)(3): 16-1672980. Your gift is 100% tax deductible. In accordance with IRS regulations, the Directors of American Friends of Stowe have complete discretion as to the disposition of contributions received. We always attempt to evaluate and honor the wishes of our donors. A copy of the Privacy Policy can be found online, along with our Fundraising Code of Practice, which sets out our responsibilities as fundraisers and your rights as a donor (stowe.co.uk/change100/policies)